1200 RANCHER CREEK Road 231D Osoyoo0s
British Columbia

$69,990

LAKE VIEW! Great Price! 231d This listing is sold as 1/4 ownership! 2 Bdrm, 2Bath, fully furnished 1053 Sq. FT!
Excellent Location! Own 1/4 ownership at the top rated four season destination Hyatt resort! When you are not
able to enjoy your residence, rely on Hyatt to manage & generate revenue for you. Many amenities: Year-round
swimming pool, hot tub; restaurant; spa; pool side cabanas; private beach bistro & dock; rooftop sunbathing
terrace; golf course; steam shower; fitness facilities; meeting & celebration facilities; casual dining cafe & deli;
theatre room; summer kids camp; walking paths; many owner privileges. Property is NOT freehold strata; it is a
prepaid crown lease on native land with a Homeowners Association. HOA fees apply. (id:6769)

Primary Bedroom 14' x 11' 4pc Ensuite bath Measurerments not available
Living room 12'x 17" Dining room 8 x 10’
Kitchen 8" x &'

3pc Ensuite bath Measurements not available

Bedroom 9' x 15'
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